
Name:	_____________________________

Date:	______________________________

The	Higher	Power	of	Lucky:	Criss	Cross

Answer	clues	based	on	the	content	and	vocabulary	words	from	The	Higher
Power	of	Lucky.	Look	for	hints	in	the	Word	Bank.	Print	the	puzzle	or	use	on	your

tablet,	phone,	or	computer.

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
1

	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
2

	 	
3

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
4

	 	
5

	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	
6

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	
7

	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
8

	 	 	 	 	 	 	



Across

2.	Sammy,	who	works	at	the	Wind	Chime	Museum,	goes	by	_____	Sammy.
4.	Lucky	lives	in	the	town	called	Hard	_____.
6.	Lincoln's	mother	wants	him	to	be	_____	when	he	grows	up.
7.	Lucky	explains	that	the	difference	between	an	actual	mom	and	a	Guardian	is	that
a	mom	can't	_____.
8.	Lucky's	dog	is	named	HMS	_____.

Down

1.	Miles'	favorite	book	is	"Are	You	My	_____?"
3.	Sammy's	dog	was	bit	by	a	_____.
5.	The	woman	who	comes	to	take	care	of	Lucky	is	_____.
7.	What	was	the	name	of	Sammy's	dog?

Word	Bank

PAN PRESIDENT BRIGITTE MOTHER
SHORT BEAGLE RESIGN ROY
SNAKE



Answer	Key
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